

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2427-2429 OF 2010  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TAMIL NADU ELECTRICITY BOARD Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PPN POWER GENERATING CO.PVT.LTD & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 20/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.

Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shailendera Kishore Singh,Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await records.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar