

ITEM NO.119

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 2427-2429/2010

TAMIL NADU ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PPN POWER GENERATING CO.PVT.LTD . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 4/2010 - STAY APPLICATION

Date : 05-02-2026 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPUL M. PANCHOLI

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Sr. A.A.G.
Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, AOR

For Respondent(s) :Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, AOR

Mr. D.Kumanan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At joint request, list the matters after four weeks.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(SAPNA BANSAL)
COURT MASTER (NSH)